SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

UNITE	ED S	STATE	<u>-</u> S	
DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERI	OR

GFOLOGICAL SURVEY

		SICAL SURVET	·····		NM10203	
APPLICATION	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME					
1a. TYPE OF WORK DRI	LL 🛛	DEEPEN PLUG BACK			7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
b. TYPE OF WELL				LTIPLE	S. FARM OR LEASE NAME	
	ELL OTHER		ZONE ZO	NE L	Candy Butte	
Hanson Oil Corporation					9. WELL NO.	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	1 por a c / on				#5	
P.O. Box 1515	- Roswell, New	Mexico 8820			10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
At surface	eport location clearly and	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLE.				
2310' FEL & 3			Land State - 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		AND SURVEY OR AREA	
	Sec. 25, T.17N, R.3W NMPM				Sec 25, T.17N, R.3W	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAD	ì	The second secon	y	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE	
29 Miles Sout	hwest of Cuba,	NM 1 U.S	6. NO. OF ACRES IN LEAS	E 117 NO	Sandoval NM	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPE LOCATION TO NEARES' PROPERTY OR LEASE I	r		and the second s		TO THIS WELL	
(Also to nearest dri)	g. unit line, if any)	330'	720 9. Proposed depth	20. кот	40 ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS	
TO NEAREST WELL, D	TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. N/A 3450'		Rot	Rotary & Cable Tools		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	other DE RT GR etc.)	LLING OPERATIONS			22. APPROX, DATE WORK WILL START	
6362'G.L.	SUB	JECT TO COMPLIAN	ICE WITH ATTACHED		May 25, 1981	
23.	"'GĒ	neral requareme	NTS CEMENTERED R	ogram This a	action is subject to administrative	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT			l pursuant to 30 CFP 290.	
18"	16" Conductor		20')_sx	
7 7/8"	8 3/8" 5 1/2"	24 15.5	300' 3400'	l l	350 sx circ surf 100 sx	
7 770	J 1/2	15.5	3400	1 100	3,	
Todilto anhyd cable tools t will be run f	or completion i	will be dri lto limeston n open hole.	lled out from u e. If producti	on is end	Y 2 1 1980 CON. COM. DIST. 3	
zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if a	drill or deepen direction	ally, give pertinent d	lata on subsurface location	ons and measur	red and true vertical depths. Give blowou	
24. SHENED / Ray	Willa-	TITE	Vice Preside Land & Finar		ратк 4-20-81	
This space for Fed	eral or State office use)					
PERMIT NO.		APPROVAL DATE		APPROVED		
1				- \ A	5 AMENDED	
APPROVED BY		TITLE	8		DATE	
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	VAL, IF ANX :				MAY 1 9 1981	

MOCC

JAMES F. SIMS
DISTRICT ENGINEER

STATE OF NEW MEXICO JERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Form C-107 Revised 10-1-78

6.15.65.53

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section.

Operator			Lease			Well No.		
	CORPORATION	<u></u>	CANDY E	BUTTE				
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range		County	1		
В	25	17N	<u>3w</u>		Sandoval			
Actual Footage Loc			007.0		D1			
330		orth line and	2310	feet	from the East	line		
Ground Level Elev:	Producing For		Pool			Dedicated Acreage:		
6362	Wild			Wildcat		Actes		
 Outline th 	e acreage dedica	ated to the subject we	ell by color	ed pencil o	or hachure marks on t	he plat below.		
 If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli- 								
	ommunitization,	unitization, force-pooli inswer is "yes," type o	ng. etc?					
	_	owners and tract desc	riptions wh	ich have a	ctually been consolic	lated. (Use reverse side of		
	f necessary.)							
						nmunitization, unitization,		
•	ling, or otherwise) or until a non-standar	d unit, elim	inating su	sh interests, has bee	n approved by the Commis-		
sion.		78-1-			ML MALLON STATE			
						CERTIFICATION		
		330		2201		1		
	I	•		2310'		andifushes the information and		
	1		1		1 1	certify that the information con-		
	1		, e l		1 1	erein is true and complete to the		
	\$		- / I		best of	my knowledge and belief.		
	1	/ /			1 1			
	1				Name			
					//	2. WILL		
			i		Position	97.20		
	l		1		1 1	resident,		
	1		i			Finance		
	I		·			j		
	1		1		Hanson Date	Oil Corporation		
•	Se	c.			1 1	20, 1981		
	1		!		119111			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		l I		!	y certify that the well location		
	1	25		***	1 1	n this plat was platted from field		
	•	•			1 1	f octual surveys made by me or		
	1				1 1	y super vi sion, and that the some		
	1			A PT	is true	and correct to the best of my		
	ŧ		J	4000	knowled	ge and belief.		
			_ MAY 2]	<u> 1980 </u>				
	1	1	OIL CON	COM-				
	1 .		DIST	3 /	Date Surv	Yed		
	i		ا دام		Mark	LANDES		
	1		-		Registere	Transalonal Exameer		
	•	ļ	!		cond £50	of Surrey of the		
	1		i .		1 20	6 February		
	ı		ı		Fried	B. Kerrar.		
					Certificot	No.		
_	Sca	le: 1"=1000'			3950	2000		

